Form for filing Rate Schedules	F Hopkins County Kentucky Community, Town or City  P.S.C. NO	
		_SHEET NO
North Hopkins Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELING P.S.C. NO. <u>2000-037</u> SHEET NO	
CLA	ASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
Monthly Rates		
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters		
First 2,000 gallons	\$18.62 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 2,000 gallons	9.01 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.66 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	5.51 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	3.71 per 1,000 gallons	
3/4 Inch Meters		
First 3,000 gallons	\$27.63 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 1,000 gallons	9.01 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.66 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3,000 gallons	5.51 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	3.71 per 1,000 gallons	
1 Inch Meters		
First 5,000 gallons	\$43.30 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 2,000 gallons	6.66 per 1,000 gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Next 3,000 gallons	5.51 per 1,000 gallons	OF KENTUCKY
Over 10,000 gallons	3.71 per 1,000 gallons	EFFECTIVE
1-1/2 Inch Meters		FEB 0 1 2001
First 10,000 gallons	\$73.15 (Minimum Bill)	DUDCHANT TO COT WATER
Over 10,000 gallons	3.71 per 1,000 gallons	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
2 Inch Meters		BY: Stephano Bey
First 15,000 gallons	\$91.70 (Minimum Bill)	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
Over 15,000 gallons	3.71 per 1,000 gallons	
<u> </u>		
DATE OF ISSUE January 3, 2001	DATE EFFECTIVE February 1, 2001	
ISSUED BY Billy Parker	TITLE Chairman	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Publ	ic Service Commission of Kentucky	in Case No. <u>2001-0</u> 04
dated 2-2-01.		C3/02
		Cdl